EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



Manufacturer Name: Zebra Technologies Corporation

Manufacturer Address: 3 Overlook Point, Lincolnshire, IL 60069

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

1-Slot Docking Cradle-ZQ3

Docking Cradle

The undersigned hereby declares that the above referenced product is in Conformity with European Directives 2014/30/EU, 2014/35/EU & 2011/65/EU (as amended by Directive (EU) 2015/863) Rules & Regulations applying relevant Harmonized Standards and other technical specifications:

EMC	Standards
	EN 55032:2015/A11:2020 (Class B)
	EN 55035:2017
	EN 55035:2017/A11:2020
	EN 61000-3-2:2014
	EN 61000-3-3:2013

Health & Safety	Standards	
	EN 62368-1:2014/AC:2015	
	EN 62368-1:2014/A11:2017	
	IEC 62368-1 (ed.2)	

Environmental	Standards
Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS)	EN 50581:2012 EN IEC 63000:2018

US company representative for FCC Supplier's Declaration of Conformity (47 CFR Part 2.1071 to 2.1077) is Jay Cadiz and can be reached at JCadiz@zebra.com

Signed on behalf of Zebra Technologies Corporation

(Authorized Corporate Signature)

Jay Cadiz

Manager, Compliance Engineering

Place: Lincolnshire

Date of Affixing the CE Mark: 01 January 2018

Rev: D

Date: 22 October 2021

Zebra Technologies Europe Limited

Dukes Meadow, Millboard Road, Bourne End, Buckinghamshire SL8 5XF, Company No: 02881068, Telephone: +44 1628 556000 **Zebra Technologies Corporation**

3 Overlook Point, Lincolnshire, IL 60069, Telephone: +1 847 634 6700